
SARS
ELECTRICAL  &  I.T.  INSTALLATION LEGEND

REQ.

1-W

CABLE RETICULATION

NOTES

curved line indicates location at power skirting / wall / partition that
Eltraplan powr box supply is to be pulled from.

- 5 X PLUGS (MAX) TO A 2AMP 5KVA  CIRCUIT  BREAKER.

- PATCH ROOM UPS PLUGS TO BE CONNECTED  TO SERVER ROOM ups.

Key installed In:Description
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NOTE TO PROJECT MANAGERS:
- No Generator power is indicated on the electrical drawing.

- Please co-ordinate generator power requirements with Business and the Electrical Engineer on
  your project.

SARS
ELECTRICAL  &  I.T.  INSTALLATION LEGEND

REQ.

1-W

CABLE RETICULATION

NOTES

curved line indicates location at power skirting / wall / partition that
Eltraplan powr box supply is to be pulled from.

- 5 X PLUGS (MAX) TO A 2AMP 5KVA  CIRCUIT  BREAKER.

- PATCH ROOM UPS PLUGS TO BE CONNECTED  TO SERVER ROOM ups.

Key installed In:Description

1-P

2-W

2-P

3-W

3-P

Spec. Doc

4-W

4-P

5-W

5-P

6-W

6-P

7-W

7-P

8-W

8-P

10-W

10-P

11-A

11-B

10-L

10-P

ELEC-DATA-VOICE DRAWING LEGEND:

12-W

12-P

12-L

1-C

2-C

3-C

4-C

6-C

7-C

NOTE TO PROJECT MANAGERS:
- No Generator power is indicated on the electrical drawing.

- Please co-ordinate generator power requirements with Business and the Electrical Engineer on
  your project.

7
-P

7
-P

7-P

4-P

4-P

4-P

4-P4-P4-P

4-P
6-P

7-P

7-P

7-P

7-P 7-P

7-P

7-P

7-P

7-P

4-P
to
be

determent
on

site

4-W

4-W

7
-P

7
-P

7-P

4-P

4-P

4-P

4-P4-P4-P

4-P
6-P

7-P

7-P

7-P

7-P 7-P

7-P

7-P

7-P

7-P

4-P
to
be

determent
on
site

4-W

4-W

 A
M

E
N

D
M

E
N

T
 S

C
H

E
D

U
L
E

Space Planning &
Building Facilities

Management

L
E
H

A
E
 L

A
 S

A
R

S


